
Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Billington, 

Maserati STheresa Smelser 57.813% 192.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023629

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Billington, 

Maserati STheresa Smelser 60.000% 196.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023629

Introductory Level Test C

 (C) Billington, 

Oksana SRAva Di Salvo 61.250% 1122.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023124

Maserati STheresa Smelser 58.750% 2117.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023629

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Perry, 

Donner ZNancy Singer 70.769% 1184.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023143

BuckyKindred Batts 68.462% 1178.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023693

Je Suis Grand TempsKatie Giles 67.692% 2176.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023697

FrancescaAmelia Kearney 65.962% 2171.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023637

PiripiriMegan Stauch 65.769% 3171.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023689

TequilaMadeMeDoItMia Petersen 62.308% 4162.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023314

Count Me BlessedCorinthia Shupp 62.115% 3161.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023320

Strapped For KashAlexis Grisham 60.769% 4158.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023287

Oksana SRAva Di Salvo 59.615% 5155.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023124

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Perry, 

Donner ZNancy Singer 73.621% 1213.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023143

PiripiriMegan Stauch 66.897% 2194.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023689

TonalisticSamantha Erwin 63.448% 3184.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023694

TequilaMadeMeDoItMia Petersen 62.069% 4180.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023314

Count Me BlessedCorinthia Shupp 62.069% 5180.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023320

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Perry, 

Totally Worth itAmy Blunt 68.200% 1170.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023631

San Francisco ZAChris Derr 68.000% 2170.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023681

TonalisticSamantha Erwin 65.000% 3162.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023694

Luchador XVJane Mount 64.800% 4162.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023317

MiloLauren Read 62.000% 1155.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023142

Strapped For KashAlexis Grisham 61.800% 5154.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023287

Count Me BlessedCorinthia Shupp 61.200% 6153.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023320

VincenzoFaith Hutchinson 61.000% 2152.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023624

Lalique FLPMargaret Armendariz 60.000% 7150.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023696
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First Level Test 1

 (C) Thornton, 

ZiggacciLaura Abner 70.556% 1190.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023682

ConnorAllie Donaldson 68.333% 1184.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023604

Cooley GreystonesSheila Wiese 67.222% 2181.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023323

Fhull MontyLinda Solana 66.852% 3180.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023133

Lalique FLPMargaret Armendariz 64.074% 4173.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023696

Je Suis Grand TempsKatie Giles 62.963% 2170.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023697

RemingtonJennifer Jeffers 56.852% 3153.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023671

Miss OulaDana Moore 52.407% 5141.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023150

Majestic MasqueradeRegina Chapman 51.296% 6138.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023695

First Level Test 2

 (C) Thornton, 

Secret SenzationElaine Owensby 63.788% 1210.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023621

ConnorAllie Donaldson 62.727% 2207.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023604

RemingtonJennifer Jeffers 56.061% 3185.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023671

First Level Test 3

 (C) Thornton, 

Firefly MRFJody Cattell 71.528% 1257.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023686

BentleyWisti Nelson 68.611% 2247.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023149

DhorneCole Horn 68.333% 1246.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023288

Maximum ComfortLynn Coates-Holmes 65.972% 2237.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023674

Missin' A SockSavannah Smith 65.000% 3234.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023670

Whatever Shes HavinSarah Chabot 64.583% 3232.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023680

FrancescaMatt Fann 60.139% 4216.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023129

Lucky CharmAlyssa Gasperson 57.222% 4206.0JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023324

RemingtonJennifer Jeffers 56.389% 5203.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023671

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Billington, 

Zack EfronKatie Poag 69.286% 1242.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023141

ElucaLily Barlow 68.000% 2238.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023123

Fernhill RoyaleMia Petersen 66.714% 3233.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023322

Epona WEFCole Horn 66.429% 4232.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023290

Romanntic DestinyGin Serkasevich 65.714% 1230.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023130

DauntlessLily Barlow 65.714% 5230.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023633

Spring FeverJo Mc Cracken 63.429% 2222.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023319

Cooley GreystonesSheila Wiese 62.857% 3220.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023323

AbsolutionTessa Davis 60.857% 4213.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023688

Memories of PipeSellers Shook 56.286% 6197.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023145

Lucky CharmAlyssa Gasperson 55.286% 5193.5JR/YRUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023324
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Second Level Test 2

 (C) Billington, 

Zack EfronKatie Poag 66.154% 1258.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023141

Spring FeverJo Mc Cracken 64.615% 2252.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023319

Fernhill RoyaleMia Petersen 63.333% 3247.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023322

Sweet N FabulousSarah Chabot 61.410% 4239.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023673

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Billington, 

Nikolet NHFJulie Ronning 68.810% 1289.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023634

Dominicus BLily Barlow 66.786% 2280.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023635

DauntlessLily Barlow 64.643% 3271.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023633

Missin' A SockSavannah Smith 64.167% 4269.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023670

ElucaLily Barlow 63.929% 5268.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023123

SamiraMcKenna Sykora 63.810% 1268.0JR/YRUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023676

Starry NightDeborah Grosenbaugh 61.786% 2259.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023639

Sweet N FabulousSarah Chabot 61.548% 3258.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023673

Memories of PipeSellers Shook 53.571% 6225.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023145

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Thornton, 

CCS Frodo BagginsSymantha Melemed 65.811% 1243.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023632

Chester KShelley Onderdonk 65.000% 2240.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023627

Dominicus BLily Barlow 64.595% 1239.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023635

IndieWhitney Pierpont 62.703% 3232.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023677

QuaresmaEila Fisk 61.757% 2228.5JR/YRUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023683

SambuccoMaria Smaglick-Smith 45.135% 4167.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023127

Spruce Meadow OnslowHilary Walker 42.973% 5159.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023146

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Thornton, 

Starry NightDeborah Grosenbaugh 59.474% 1226.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 2 2023639

A Little RustyMegan Pustarfi 57.763% 2219.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 2 2023144

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Thornton, 

SequelAmelia Cobden 65.375% 1261.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023289

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 63.625% 2254.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023316

CCS Frodo BagginsSymantha Melemed 63.500% 3254.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023632

DecanoKathy Viele 62.750% 4251.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023148

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Thornton, 

OreoRachel Angelucci 65.395% 1248.5JR/YRUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023691

Night MusicRegina Mueck 64.079% 2243.5OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023625
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Kartier BWFElizabeth Brown 56.974% 3216.5Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023622

Bat Outta HeavenJulia Wendell 52.632% 4200.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023315

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Thornton, 

La Cerceta LaKatie Poag 65.395% 1248.5OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023692

Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) Thornton, 

ConguistadorMarissa Griffin 67.222% 1242.0JR/YRUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023783

SS SeraphinaHeather Fultz 66.944% 2241.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023321

Karel DDHDruanne Hall 65.694% 3236.5Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023131

Vidal JVConcetta Maria Riva 57.917% 4208.5Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023628

FEI Prix St. Georges

 (C) Billington, 

Dostojewski 10Petra Dollwet 63.971% 1217.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2022623

FEI Intermediare I

 (C) Billington, 

Casio RoyalCarol Brewer 61.029% 1207.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2022132

FEI Intermediare II

 (C) Billington, 

Lets PlayWisti Nelson 61.471% 1209.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2022655

Weekapaug GrooveKaren Taylor 59.029% 2200.7Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2022325

FEI Grand Prix

 (C) Billington, 

Fiesto BeatVirginia King 59.674% 1274.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2022626

FEI TOC

 (C) Billington, 

Mount St John De La BeauteChristine Felker 57.794% 1196.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2022147

USEF TOC

 (C) Thornton, 

Totally Worth itAmy Blunt 75.200% 1188.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023631

You're ElectricHeidi Jones 68.095% 2286.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023733

OreoRachel Angelucci 66.974% 1254.5JR/YRUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023691

Maximum ComfortLynn Coates-Holmes 66.389% 2239.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023674

Kartier BWFElizabeth Brown 57.500% 3218.5Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023622

Lucky CharmAlyssa Gasperson 56.286% 3197.0JR/YRUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023324

Miss OulaDana Moore 54.000% 4135.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023150

SambuccoMaria Smaglick-Smith 47.568% 5176.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023127
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USDF Freestyle TOC

 (C) Billington, 

RaissaaValerie Cheatham 68.028% 1244.9Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2023318

ValenciaHayley Glass 67.605% 2256.9OpenUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2023636

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 65.600% 3262.4Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023316

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Billington, 

SamiraMcKenna Sykora 80.000% 18.0JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation676

BuckyKindred Batts 77.000% 27.7JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation693

Materiale Four & Five Year Old Stallions/Geldings

 (C) Billington, 

Secret SenzationElaine Owensby 73.500% 173.5OpenUSDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023621

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Thornton, 

Maserati STheresa Smelser 63.750% 1102.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023629

Introductory Level Test C

 (C) Thornton, 

Maserati STheresa Smelser 60.750% 1121.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023629

Oksana SRAva Di Salvo 57.250% 2114.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023124

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Thornton, 

PiripiriCaroline Von Asten 71.923% 1187.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023690

Je Suis Grand TempsKatie Giles 66.346% 2172.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023697

FrancescaAmelia Kearney 64.423% 3167.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023637

BuckyKindred Batts 64.038% 1166.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023693

Oksana SRAva Di Salvo 60.769% 2158.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023124

Strapped For KashAlexis Grisham 60.577% 4157.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023287

TequilaMadeMeDoItMia Petersen 55.769% 5145.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023314

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Thornton, 

PiripiriCaroline Von Asten 70.172% 1203.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023690

BuckyKindred Batts 63.793% 2185.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023693

TonalisticSamantha Erwin 63.448% 3184.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023694

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Thornton, 

TonalisticSamantha Erwin 67.800% 1169.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023694

MiloLauren Read 58.800% 2147.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023142

Strapped For KashAlexis Grisham 58.000% 3145.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023287

Luchador XVJane Mount 55.000% 4137.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023317
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VincenzoFaith Hutchinson 51.400% 5128.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023624

First Level Test 1

 (C) Billington, 

ZiggacciLaura Abner 69.259% 1187.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023682

Cooley GreystonesSheila Wiese 66.111% 2178.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023323

Fhull MontyLinda Solana 65.556% 3177.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023133

Majestic MasqueradeRegina Chapman 61.481% 4166.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023695

RemingtonJennifer Jeffers 58.889% 5159.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023671

Je Suis Grand TempsKatie Giles 55.370% 6149.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023697

First Level Test 2

 (C) Billington, 

Secret SenzationElaine Owensby 64.091% 1211.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023621

Majestic MasqueradeRegina Chapman 58.788% 2194.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023695

FlirtatiousBeth Allen 58.788% 3194.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023687

RemingtonJennifer Jeffers 52.879% 4174.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023671

First Level Test 3

 (C) Billington, 

DhorneCole Horn 67.639% 1243.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023288

FrancescaMatt Fann 62.361% 2224.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023129

Whatever Shes HavinSarah Chabot 60.556% 3218.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023680

RemingtonJennifer Jeffers 57.361% 4206.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023671

BentleyWisti Nelson 55.278% 5199.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023149

Lucky CharmAlyssa Gasperson 55.139% 6198.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023324

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Thornton, 

Epona WEFCole Horn 67.000% 1234.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023290

Zack EfronKatie Poag 66.857% 2234.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023141

Romanntic DestinyGin Serkasevich 66.143% 1231.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023130

SamiraMcKenna Sykora 64.571% 2226.0JR/YRUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023676

Cooley GreystonesSheila Wiese 64.571% 3226.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023323

Fernhill RoyaleMia Petersen 62.571% 3219.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023322

Lucky CharmAlyssa Gasperson 54.571% 4191.0JR/YRUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023324

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Thornton, 

Fernhill RoyaleMia Petersen 60.385% 1235.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023322

Sweet N FabulousSarah Chabot 56.154% 2219.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023673

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Thornton, 

Nikolet NHFJulie Ronning 61.905% 1260.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023634

Sweet N FabulousSarah Chabot 60.357% 2253.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023673
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SamiraMcKenna Sykora 59.762% 3251.0JR/YRUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023676

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Billington, 

Chester KShelley Onderdonk 63.378% 1234.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023627

QuaresmaEila Fisk 62.432% 2231.0JR/YRUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023683

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Billington, 

SequelAmelia Cobden 66.250% 1265.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023289

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 64.375% 2257.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023316

CCS Frodo BagginsSymantha Melemed 63.125% 3252.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023632

Solo Per MeMichaela Licardo 62.875% 4251.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023698

DecanoKathy Viele 61.875% 5247.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023148

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Thornton, 

OreoRachel Angelucci 69.868% 1265.5JR/YRUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023691

Kartier BWFElizabeth Brown 56.711% 2215.5Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023622

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Thornton, 

La Cerceta LaKatie Poag 68.684% 1261.0OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023692

Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) Thornton, 

Karel DDHDruanne Hall 65.417% 1235.5Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023131

SS SeraphinaHeather Fultz 65.000% 2234.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023321

Vidal JVConcetta Maria Riva 57.083% 3205.5Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023628

FEI Intermediare II

 (C) Billington, 

Lets PlayWisti Nelson 60.794% 1206.7Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2022655

FEI Grand Prix

 (C) Billington, 

Fiesto BeatVirginia King 61.630% 1283.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2022626

FEI TOC

 (C) Billington, 

Alhambra LXXIVSarah Sharpe 65.735% 1223.5OpenFEI Intermediate A 2022630

USEF TOC

 (C) Billington, 

OreoRachel Angelucci 66.053% 1251.0JR/YRUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023691

Night MusicRegina Mueck 61.053% 2232.0OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023625
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USDF Freestyle TOC

 (C) Billington, 

ValenciaHayley Glass 66.974% 1254.5OpenUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2023636

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 66.825% 2267.3Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023316

Vidal JVConcetta Maria Riva 64.300% 3257.2Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023628

RaissaaValerie Cheatham 62.667% 4225.6Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2023318
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